Individual Best Times (All Time)

Fenn Curran - (1136909) - Skipton Swimming Club

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke
200 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time Converted

29.40
1:05.81
2:29.37

45.40
4:41.91

36.34

37.37
1:21.24

3:00.18

SC Time

29.33
1:05.07
2:25.82
5:33.32

45.87
4:03.94

35.36
1:57.81

36.35
1:18.67
2:47.11
2:52.64

1:18.76

to SC

28.70
1:04.50
2:27.00

44.70
4:40.00

35.80

36.80
1:20.20

2:58.30

Converted
to LC

30.00
1:06.30
2:28.20
5:37.50

46.60
4:06.10

35.90
1:58.50

36.90
1:19.70
2:49.10
2:54.90

1:18.80

LC WA
Pts

359
361
318
186
88
230
250
256
239

SC WA
Pts

324
327
316
258
160
119
232
66
225
231
252
256

244

Date

20/05/17
27/05/17
02/04/17
11/02/17
11/05/14
11/02/17
08/01/17
26/02/17
07/01117

Date

10/06/17
05/11/16
17/07/16
02/04/16
16/07/16
26/04/15
10/06/17
19/07/14
20/11/16
01/10/16
17/07/16
20/11/16
10/06/17

Meet

ASA North East Region Championships
ASA North East Region Championships
Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet
Yorkshire SA County Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L3 Open Meet
Yorkshire SA County Championships

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2017
Yorkshire SA County Championships

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2017

Meet

Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet

ASA North East Region Age Group Championships
City of Bradford End of Season Meet

Spa Town Meet

City of Bradford End of Season Meet

Harrogate District Spa Town Meet

Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet

City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet
Harrogate District Autumn Junior Meet

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

City of Bradford End of Season Meet

Harrogate District Autumn Junior Meet

Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet

Venue

Sunderland
Sunderland
Stockport
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds

Leeds

Venue

Harrogate
Sunderland
Shipley
Harrogate
Shipley
Harrogate
Harrogate
Shipley
Harrogate
Leeds
Shipley
Harrogate

Harrogate

Licence

NE170146
NE170146
NW170111
NE170142
EM4356

NE170142
NE170154
NE170143
NE170154

License

NE170165
NE162069
NE160765
NE160247
NE160765
NE150215
NE170165
NE4363

NE162143
NE162071
NE160765
NE162143

NE170165
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