Individual Best Times (All Time)

Fenn Curran - (1136909) - Skipton Swimming Club

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	29.40	28.70	359	20/05/17	ASA North East Region Championships	Sunderland	NE170146	1
100 Freestyle	1:05.81	1:04.50	361	27/05/17	ASA North East Region Championships	Sunderland	NE170146	1
200 Freestyle	2:29.37	2:27.00	318	02/04/17	Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet	Stockport	NW170111	1
50 Breaststroke	45.40	44.70	186	11/02/17	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Sheffield	NE170142	1
200 Breaststroke	4:41.91	4:40.00	88	11/05/14	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L3 Open Meet	Sheffield	EM4356	3
50 Butterfly	36.34	35.80	230	11/02/17	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Sheffield	NE170142	1
50 Backstroke	37.37	36.80	250	08/01/17	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2017	Leeds	NE170154	3
100 Backstroke	1:21.24	1:20.20	256	26/02/17	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Leeds	NE170143	1
200 Backstroke	3:00.18	2:58.30	239	07/01/17	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2017	Leeds	NE170154	3

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	29.33	30.00	324	10/06/17	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	NE170165	3
100 Freestyle	1:05.07	1:06.30	327	05/11/16	ASA North East Region Age Group Championships	Sunderland	NE162069	2
200 Freestyle	2:25.82	2:28.20	316	17/07/16	City of Bradford End of Season Meet	Shipley	NE160765	3
400 Freestyle	5:33.32	5:37.50	258	02/04/16	Spa Town Meet	Harrogate	NE160247	3
50 Breaststroke	45.87	46.60	160	16/07/16	City of Bradford End of Season Meet	Shipley	NE160765	3
200 Breaststroke	4:03.94	4:06.10	119	26/04/15	Harrogate District Spa Town Meet	Harrogate	NE150215	3
50 Butterfly	35.36	35.90	232	10/06/17	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	NE170165	3
100 Butterfly	1:57.81	1:58.50	66	19/07/14	City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet	Shipley	NE4363	3
50 Backstroke	36.35	36.90	225	20/11/16	Harrogate District Autumn Junior Meet	Harrogate	NE162143	3
100 Backstroke	1:18.67	1:19.70	231	01/10/16	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	NE162071	2
200 Backstroke	2:47.11	2:49.10	252	17/07/16	City of Bradford End of Season Meet	Shipley	NE160765	3
200 Individual Medley	2:52.64	2:54.90	256	20/11/16	Harrogate District Autumn Junior Meet	Harrogate	NE162143	3
100 Individual Medley	1:18.76	1:18.80	244	10/06/17	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	NE170165	3